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https://worldrelief.org/world-refugee-day/


1.
 J

er
em

ia
h 

22
:3

 
2.

 L
ev

it
ic

us
 1

9
:3

3-
34

 
3.

 R
o

m
an

s 
12

:13
 

4
. 

Le
vi

ti
cu

s 
24

:2
2 

5.
 1

 P
et

er
 2

:11
-1

2 
6

. 
M

ar
k 

10
:9

 
7.

 M
at

th
ew

 1
9

:14
 

8
. 

D
eu

te
ro

no
m

y 
10

:18
-1

9
 

9
. 

D
eu

te
ro

no
m

y 
24

:14
 

10
. 

2 
C

o
ri

nt
hi

an
s 

5:
17

11
. J

o
b

 2
9

:16
 

12
. P

sa
lm

 1
4

6
:9

 
13

. P
hi

lip
p

ia
ns

 3
:2

0
 

14
. N

um
b

er
s 

15
:15

-1
6

 
15

. E
p

he
si

an
s 

2:
14

-1
8

 
16

. L
uk

e 
10

:3
6

-3
7 

17
. H

eb
re

w
s 

13
:2

 
18

. E
xo

d
us

 1
2:

4
9

 
19

. Z
ec

ha
ri

ah
 7

:10
 

20
. D

eu
te

ro
no

m
y 

24
:19

 

21
. P

sa
lm

 9
4

:6
-7

 
22

. G
en

es
is

 1
:2

7-
28

 
23

. G
al

at
ia

ns
 5

:1 
24

. A
ct

s 
17

:2
6

-2
7 

25
. J

o
hn

 1
6

:3
3 

26
. M

at
th

ew
 2

5:
35

 
27

. E
xo

d
us

 2
2:

21
 

28
. J

er
em

ia
h 

29
:5

-7
 

29
.. 

Je
re

m
ia

h 
7:

5-
7 

30
. R

ev
el

at
io

n 
7:

9
-1

0

 3
0

 D
ay

s 
o

f 
P

ra
ye

r 
+ 

Sc
ri

p
tu

re


